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Metro Winnipeg Schools - Common Closing Dates: 
 Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
 Friday, October 25, 2019 (MTS PD Day) 
 Friday, January 31, 2020 
 Friday, March 13, 2020 
 Friday, April 17, 2020 
 
Common Days Throughout Seven Oaks: 
 Friday, October 11, 2019 (Divisional PD Day) 
 Friday, November 29, 2019 
 Friday, June 5, 2020 

 
 
 

2019-2020 
 Winter Break: Monday - December 23, 2019 to Friday - January 3, 2020 
 Spring Break: Monday - March 30, 2020 to Friday - April 3, 2020 

There will be two additional school designated Admin / PD days. 


